ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION/OAHIIEZ 2ZYNAPMOAOIHZHZ




PART LIST/AIXTA MEPQN

HARDWARE LIST/NAPEAKOMENA

1.Headboard/KepaAdpr X1

2.Footboard/IModapikd X1

3.Side Rail/MA. TpaBépoa X2

7~

™~

4.End Panel/ TeA. MaveA X1

5.Support Leg/T16d1 Z1ipigng X4

6.Leg/M6d1 X4

<

S
|

U

(A)Bolt M8*30mm X12 (B)Bolt M8*35mm X4 (C)Nut M8 X4
Ommm | o S
-
(D)Spring Washer X8 (E)Flat Washer X8 (F)Spanner X1

@

7 .Metal Bar/Mer.Mmrapa X2

8.Panel/lMaveA X2

(G)Allen Key M5 X1

™~




2
ATTENTION:
Please keep the adjuster around 5 to 8 mm distant away from the floor. The support feet (5) will touch
U 6 the floor once there is weight on the bed (mattress, body). /
MNPOZOXH:
@' KpatioTe Tov peyouAartdpo Trepitrou 5 £éwg 8 mm pakpid atmd 1o TaTwpa. Ta Tédia aTApIEng (5) Ba

TTaToouV aTo ddTredo PHOAIG TTECEl BAPOG TTAVW OTO KPERATI (OTPWHA, CWHA).

4

U
Attention: Do not move the bed with the mattress on. Do not drag the bed on rough surfaces or
on rags, as there is risk of damaging the frame of the bed.

Mpoooxn: Mnv peTakiveiTe To KPERATI padi pe To OTPWHA. Mnv GUpPETE TO KPERATI OE TPAXIES 3

EMQPAVEIEG 1 TTAVW OE XaAId, KOBWG UTTAPXEI KivOUVOG va TTPOKOAECETE {NUIG OTOV OKEAETO TOU
KpeRaTiou.




‘pLA0I0d L 010 orloloAmdXoLLp 1M S130MIoYYD
ANOO3YOMOJLL DA 531N QOADQILL IDAI3 ILDIA AMYLLILL3 AML onoidogod AoL 10X UouduiAno
UL nIA Lo3gano LdinuX 3 pMiLoidogod U noidoLins not piAagiodut 313iononioludX Al -

‘priondn oA3AANLO DYOX
oumA od3axngring 3r 333y AOLO DIILLOL 10L3AJA DA 13113011 SO NOYLLIL3 NoL SoroidpgoX O -

‘NOILDY3d3 NOL OL3Y3X0 AOLO DINUY 31303yYPNOJLL DA SOANQAIM

13XdpLn Smgo ‘PIYOX 30 MADLL U S313A0dILL3 531X0dL 30 110¢g3d% oL 313dno AU\ ‘oAmdLo

oL 3 190M 1Lpg3d3 oL 313ARDL3M AU "0I1QI DLO 10X PAMLYLL 0LO S3dogd AnogUyMOdLL DA
AnodoLLn 1013 11DIA 313000 DL DA 313ANMOLLD 103 DL 3LOMNUODAD ‘DYLLILL3 DL I0LI3ADL3N ADLQ, -

‘uangn3 oo 13d3d 3Q Sorl PIdinL3 U noyLL3 not uoUdX 1y uoUAgyordoano Uromo un Lt pi -

"53A3rMQIg DY IDAI3 DA 13113011
53Q1g 10 53y, "pLPAULODIQ PANIAODX PLNOL DAD 53QIg SIL 10X SNONO3QANO SNOLO OXA3Y3 3LADY -

‘SuolUAgyordoAno AmIAUQO AML 1300g ‘Sn1opn3Mono SuL Ud3n 30 S13rh3yy3 AnoXdpLn
A3Q 10X 011D 10AI3 AQI0JLL OL 110 SOXA3Y3 I3AIA AIJLL ‘IDL3ADL3LL DA 1313011 DG A3Q DIODNINONO H -

‘noyuu3 nol pLurodigoro udsinyod AuL nIA SuouAgyordoano 531AUQO 10 PLOMO IDLIANOdUL DN -

‘0odmX oMId3LmMo3 30 UOUJX DIA 10LA0)IJ00dLL DYLLILL3 DL DYQ, -

noylils SrliAodd i Suoludliano 531IAUQQO



‘aoepNs
ay} JO uonelnojoasip pue sabueyo asned 0} Aj9y| aJe Aay) asnedaq saoepns ay) Jo Bulues|d pue
aoueUB)UIBW By} 10} uoljIsodwod [BolWayd B Y}IMm SIaues|o Jo sjonpold |elosswwod asn jou o -
"410]9 U002 BunIM-||am ‘ysal e Ylm ulels ayj 0} A||eoo| auop aq pjnoys ainjuiny anoA Buiues|) -
‘paq ay} Jo awely ay) Buibewep Jo ysui SI a1y} se ‘sbes uo 1o saoepns ybnol

uo paq ay} Belp jou 0 U0 SSsaIEeW By} YIIM pag a8y} SA0W Jou 0 “J|8SH a4njiuiny 8y} pue Jooj}
ay} 0} abewep asneod ueo S|y} asnedaq )} buibbelip ploAe pue ji Yi| ‘@injuiny ay} Buinow Usypn -
"1onpold ay} Jo asn pue Ajquasse Jadoidwi Joy Ajljigisuodsal ou sieaq Auedwod InQ -

‘pauayybi Ajoinoas aqg 1SN SMaJos ||y "S|eAlalul Jejnbal 1B SMaJos pue SI0}08uuod ay) o8y -

‘'suononyisul Alquiasse ay} uo paseq ‘abexoed ay) Jo sued Buissiw ou ale
alay) pue poob si jonpoud ayj jey) buosyo alojaqg ‘Aeme umoay) 8q jou pjnoys abexoed ay] -

"ainyiuin} ay) Jo Ayjigess 1seq ay) Joj A108.1100 suononsul Alquiasse ay) MoJ|04 -

"9SN JOopUl JO} papualul SI ain)uiny ||y -

SUOI}ONJJSuUl @1ed pue adueuajulew ainjiuing



	VH006-1
	VH006-2
	VH006-3



